ARTIFICIAL LIMBS
LOWER EXTREMITIES CATALOG
2020
CONTRACT NO:
VA791-17-D-0023
VA DENVER LOGISTICS CENTER (DLC)
ARTIFICIAL LIMBS
LOWER EXTREMITIES CATALOG

elongation of the liner for locking application.
Warranty: 6 month
P/N Description
3010L-18 Forte Locking Liner, 18
3010L-20 Forte Locking Liner, 20
3010L-22 Forte Locking Liner, 22
3010L-23.5 Forte Locking Liner, 23.5
3010L-25 Forte Locking Liner, 25
3010L-26.5 Forte Locking Liner, 26.5
3010L-28 Forte Locking Liner, 28
3010L-30 Forte Locking Liner, 30
3010L-32 Forte Locking Liner, 32
3010L-34 Forte Locking Liner, 34
3010L-36 Forte Locking Liner, 36
P/N Description
3010C-18 Forte Cushion Liner, 18
3010C-20 Forte Cushion Liner, 20
3010C-22 Forte Cushion Liner, 22
3010C-23.5 Forte Cushion Liner, 23.5
3010C-25 Forte Cushion Liner, 25
3010C-26.5 Forte Cushion Liner, 26.5
3010C-28 Forte Cushion Liner, 28
3010C-30 Forte Cushion Liner, 30
3010C-32 Forte Cushion Liner, 32
3010C-34 Forte Cushion Liner, 34
3010C-36 Forte Cushion Liner, 36
P/N Description
3090L-30 Forte Locking TF Liner, 30
3090L-32 Forte Locking TF Liner, 32
3090L-34 Forte Locking TF Liner, 34

The silky smooth Parasil Liner is designed for high performance with
minimal maintenance. Made with platinum cured medical grade mineral
oil embedded silicone with a Parylene® coating gives the Parasil the
unique ability to repel water and lower the co-efficiency of friction.
This hydrophobic property is easy to clean and sanitize leaving it
odor free.
The Parylene® surface reduces surface friction between the liner/skin
and liner/socket which will help in the prevention of skin shear for
fragile skin and blister reduction. The Parasil offers proprietary donning
and doffing strips to aid the patient in easier application/removal. It is
suitable for moderate to high activity patients who require cushioning
over sensitive areas in the socket. The Parasil liner’s opaque pigment
gives a natural “skin tone” to all ethnic skin types.
Warranty: 6 month
P/N Description P/N Description
3020L-18 Parasil Locking Liner, 18 3020C-18 Parasil Cushion Liner, 18
3020L-20 Parasil Locking Liner, 20 3020C-20 Parasil Cushion Liner, 20
3020L-22 Parasil Locking Liner, 22 3020C-22 Parasil Cushion Liner, 22
3020L-23.5 Parasil Locking Liner, 23.5 3020C-23.5 Parasil Cushion Liner, 23.5
3020L-25 Parasil Locking Liner, 25 3020C-25 Parasil Cushion Liner, 25
3020L-26.5 Parasil Locking Liner, 26.5 3020C-26.5 Parasil Cushion Liner, 26.5
3020L-28 Parasil Locking Liner, 28 3020C-28 Parasil Cushion Liner, 28
3020L-30 Parasil Locking Liner, 30 3020C-30 Parasil Cushion Liner, 30
3020L-32 Parasil Locking Liner, 32 3020C-32 Parasil Cushion Liner, 32
3020L-34 Parasil Locking Liner, 34 3020C-34 Parasil Cushion Liner, 34
3020L-36 Parasil Locking Liner, 36 3020C-36 Parasil Cushion Liner, 36
P/N Description P/N Description
3070L-30 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 30 3070C-30 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 30
3070L-32 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 32 3070C-32 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 32
3070L-34 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 34 3070C-34 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 34
3070L-36 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 36 3070C-36 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 36
3070L-38 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 38 3070C-38 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 38
3070L-40 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 40 3070C-40 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 40
3070L-45 Parasil Locking TF Liner, 45 3070C-45 Parasil Cushion TF Liner, 45
Transtibial
TransfemoralBlister Reduction Comparison – Silicone vs. Parasil Silicone
S
ili